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Open Results
Staffordshire Combined Squadded Rifle Meeting

Sunday, August 06, 2017
Scores reported as points dropped

          COMPETITORS 50 METRES 100 YARDS Ex 400
Card Card Card Card 50 Mtr Card Card Card Card 100 yd GRAND

No Name 1 2 3 4 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL

A Class 
111 Simon  Green 1 3 2 2 8 2 4 2 2 10 18

103 Mark Parry 2 3 5 3 13 0 4 1 1 6 19

110 Neil Almond 0 1 6 2 9 1 2 1 6 10 19

119 Matt Dixon 4 0 0 0 4 7 5 1 3 16 20

116 Ryan Williams 2 5 2 2 11 6 4 2 2 14 25

117 Zara Robert 3 5 2 2 12 5 4 2 3 14 26

105 Kevin Bramham 2 4 6 3 15 7 6 1 2 16 31

107 Bob Heath 8 3 5 5 21 3 4 2 3 12 33

118 Carl Taylor 5 5 6 2 18 5 3 3 4 15 33

109 Nick Peters 6 4 3 7 20 2 4 6 4 16 36

113 Lis Asquith 8 5 1 2 16 3 9 7 3 22 38

106 Peter Dean 2 6 5 6 19 4 6 8 2 20 39

102 Colin Davies 4 2 4 5 15 10 4 4 7 25 40

114 Ivor Leigh 6 5 5 7 23 6 3 6 5 20 43

112 Steve Rowe 9 7 4 10 30 3 5 3 5 16 46

104 Peter Kermode 6 6 7 4 23 8 5 7 5 25 48

101 Dave Collier 6 8 8 7 29 4 7 13 5 29 58

120 Dev Kumar 4 10 6 5 25 21 8 8 3 40 65

108 Murray King 9 11 7 8 35 16 9 8 1 34 69

115 John Kemp 7 8 18 6 39 13 8 5 16 42 81

B Class 
203 Richard Tilstone 7 5 5 5 22 2 3 3 7 15 37

201 Mike Doble 3 4 6 7 20 8 4 5 4 21 41

204 Stuart Powell 4 2 6 4 16 6 10 6 6 28 44

207 Brian Tonks 3 5 14 5 27 5 7 3 6 21 48

208 P Knight 8 5 4 8 25 13 9 4 4 30 55

206 Gordon Abbots 5 6 8 10 29 4 5 7 12 28 57

202 Jimmy Hibbert 12 7 6 9 34 13 7 3 8 31 65

C Class 
302 Mike Wilcox 10 3 9 11 33 5 5 4 5 19 52

306 Trevor Horsfield 6 2 6 7 21 9 13 6 4 32 53

304 Will Morgan 5 8 7 7 27 5 10 10 7 32 59

303 John Taylor 7 7 14 7 35 7 8 8 4 27 62

301 Fred Dukes 6 12 10 8 36 6 6 4 11 27 63

305 Brian Parker 6 4 12 12 34 5 8 7 12 32 66

D Class 
402 Paul Baron 10 12 10 6 38 4 5 4 8 21 59

401 Roy  Green 15 8 9 6 38 5 6 5 6 22 60

403 Graham Delaney 11 10 9 4 34 14 7 8 5 34 68

404 Alan Boyles 7 9 14 15 45 16 14 8 11 49 94

50 Metres Competition (Ex 600)
119 Matt Dixon 4 0 0 0 2 1 7 Cash Prize

111 Simon  Green 1 3 2 2 2 3 13 Cash Prize

110 Neil Almond 0 1 6 2 1 5 15 Cash Prize

103 Mark Parry 2 3 5 3 3 2 18

105 Kevin Bramham 2 4 6 3 3 2 20

106 Peter Dean 2 6 5 6 3 1 23

109 Nick Peters 6 4 3 7 4 1 25

118 Carl Taylor 5 5 6 2 3 6 27

104 Peter Kermode 6 6 7 4 5 4 32

112 Steve Rowe 9 7 4 10 3 4 37

302 Mike Wilcox 10 3 9 11 6 3 42

305 Brian Parker 6 4 12 12 4 6 44

202 Jimmy Hibbert 12 7 6 9 7 4 45

108 Murray King 9 11 7 8 4 6 45

402 Paul Baron 10 12 10 6 7 5 50

303 John Taylor 7 7 14 7 13 6 54

404 Alan Boyles 7 9 14 15 7 9 61

Open Competitions - Cash Prizes
Club Teams of 6  : Winner - Astor

City of Birmingham
Club Teams of 4  : Winner

Appleton Wanderers
Club Pairs - Open Winner

Parry/Almond
Prizes will follow by Cheque or Cash


